Male Divisions

Class
PRO-M-FS

PRO-M-FS
PRO-M-FS

SENIOR PRO-M-FS
SENIOR PRO-M-FS
SENIOR PRO-M-FS

SILVER SENIOR PRO-M-FS

S/S-M-BB
S/S-M-BHFS

S/S-M-FS
S/S-M-FS

S/S-M-TRAD
S/S-M-TRAD

M/S-M-FS
M/S-M-FS
M/S-M-FS

Name

REO WILDE
FRANCISCO CANTU
BRANDON HIGLEY

BENTON CHRISTENSEN

TONY HARBAUGH
JP JOHNSON

DEE WILDE

JOHN JORGENSEN

GEORGE WATSON

DANIEL DRIPS
LARRY HAYES

TIM MOON
ROBERT GLEAVE

HUBERT SIMS
BARNEY MOWERY
JULIAN NICHOLSON

Day one

300
300
300

300
300
299

299

206

296

298
287

250
233

286
275
243

59
58
57

59
56
43

53

31

47
22

12

24
19

Day Two X's 1/OX's

300
300
299

300
300
300

299

216

298

300
285

240
245

289
272
232

60
59
55

58
52
42

53

34

49
18

14
14

50
42
33

31
32
22

23

14

26

Total
600

600
599

599

598

422

594

598
572

490
478

575
547
475

Total X's
119

117
112

117
108
85

106

13

65

96
40

20
10

38
33
14

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

18T

1sT

1sT

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND

18T
2ND
3RD




Class MName Dayone x's DayTwa X' IfOX't Total Total X's

A-M-BHFS SCOTT JOMES 300 50 300 a7 34 200 107 15T
A-M-BHFS JOSTON CYPRIAND 297 43 299 45 23 396 88 2MD
A-M-BHFS JOS5IAH WEBSTER 300 37 296 2 596 72 3RD
A-M-BHFS DEREK SANTOS 296 39 296 37 13 392 76
A-M-BHFS CHRIS BAIR 292 36 299 41 12 591 rr
A-M-BHFS RYAN LANDES 293 26 292 29 14 585 35
A-M-BHF5 SCOTT BROCK 294 29 291 12 11 285 48
A=M-BHFS JOHMNY GUERRERD 281 22 2843 25 9 369 ar
A-M-BHFS DUSTIN BELL 246 9 258 19 7 504 28
A-M-BHFS MARSH HOLLINGSWORTH 276 17 217 10 2 493 27

A-M-F5 JEFFREY NELSOMN 300 57 300 55 34 &00 112 15T
A-M-F5 JUSTIN HUNTSMARN 300 56 300 53 34 &00 109 2MD
A-M-F5 MNICK STYHL 300 55 300 53 35 00 108 JIRD
A-M-F5 ELDOM VIEIRA 298 45 300 46 23 598 91

A-M-F5 GREG ANDERSOM 298 39 2599 49 29 597 88

A-M-F5 CASEY BELL 297 37 2098 44 14 595 g1

A-M-F5 TIM TURNER 297 36 293 38 15 550 74

A-M-F5 BRANDON ANDERSEN 295 35 294 o 13 589 65
5-M-BHF5 MARVIN RIGGS 299 a4 300 43 26 599 87 15T
5-M-BHFS KERRY BAIRD 299 a7 299 50 24 598 97 2ZND
5-M-BHFS RICK BOYACK 298 i5 295 29 18 593 4 IRD
5-M-BHFS CRAIG PITMAN 277 15 285 26 10 562 41

5-M-F5 STEVE STEPHENSORN 300 33 299 33 33 599 106 15T
5-M-F5 JEFF NELSON 298 i 299 40 20 597 78 2ND
5-M-F5 Jitd HUGHES 292 25 294 28 15 586 53 IRD

5-M-F5 DARREM HUMTSMAMN 270 40 297 32 12 567 72




Class Name Dayone x's DayTwo X's I/OX't Total Total X's

Y/A-M-BHFS HENRY TALBOT 276 18 258 9 2 534 27 1ST
Y/A-M-FS KOBE BELL 259 17 265 19 524 36 18T
Y-M-BHFS ASHTON VIEIRA 279 15 271 13 4 550 28 15T
Y-M-BHFS DIESEL BROCK 234 3 228 4 2 462 7 2ND
Y-M-FS ZAC THOMPSON 300 49 300 48 22 600 97 1ST
Y-M-FS RYLAN BELL 276 15 265 20 7 541 35 2ND

Y-M-FS NICC HOY 215 5 233 7 448 12 3RD




Female Divisions

Class Name Dayone x's DayTwo X's I/OX't Total Total X's
A-F-BHFS JEANNETTE RIGGS 287 16 285 22 7 572 38 1ST
A-F-FS KRISTIE BELL 259 21 259 p ¥ 2 518 32 1ST
S/S-F-FS SUSAN HAYES 290 29 298 36 10 588 65 18T
S/S-F-BHFS REA BELL 245 13 228 13 7 473 26 15T
S/S-F-BHFS MARY JO KVISTAD 244 8 0 0 0 244 8 2ND
S-F-BHFS KIM BOYACK 287 26 286 22| 10 573 48 18T
Y/A-F-FSLR TARAROSE LEE 250 13 255 7 4 505 20 1ST
Y-F-FS MADISON TABB 298 30 299 40 22 597 70 1ST
Y-F-FS LAKEY DONEVIN 279 18 275 14 8 554 32 2ND
C-F-BHFS KAYDENCE BAIR 285 22 287 32 14 572 54 18T
C-F-FS CHLOE TABB 278 11 269 16 9 547 27 15T
C-F-FS KENADY WILDE 236 6 254 10 7 490 16 2ND

C-F-FS PAIGE WILDE 168 3 205 B 373 7 3RD




